TRAC 12, TRAC 12/25
Miniature Low Voltage Trac System
12V REMOTE MOUNT
MAGNETIC TRANSFORMERS
TL575, TL549N, TL550N,
TL554N and TF5150
D3.1.3
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
REV-8/09
PRODUCT CODES
Catalog Input
Number Finish Voltage Description
TL575-20-BL Black 120VAC 20W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TL575-20-277-BL Black 277VAC 20W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TL575-40-BL Black 120VAC 40W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TL575-40-277-BL Black 277VAC 40W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TL575-75-BL Black 120VAC 75W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TL575-75-277-BL Black 277VAC 75W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TL554N-BL Black 120VAC 150W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TL554N-277-BL Black 277VAC 150W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TL549N-BL Black 120VAC 240W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TL549N-277-BL Black 277VAC 240W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TL550N-BL Black 120VAC 480W Magnetic 12V Transformer
(Dual Circuit)
TL550N-277-BL Black 277VAC 480W Magnetic 12V Transformer
(Dual Circuit)
TF5150BL Black 120VAC 150W Magnetic 12V Transformer
TF5150BL-277 Black 277VAC 150W Magnetic 12V Transformer
L
W
D
OPTIONS
(Add as suffix to catalog number)
Catalog Number Description
-CP6 6ft. Cord & Plug (120VAC Only), factory installed
Ordering Example: TL554N-BL-CP6
TRANSFORMER DIMENSIONS
Catalog Number Length (L) Width (W) Depth (D)
TL575-XX-BL 103/4” 43/8” 41/8”
TL575-XX-277-BL 103/4” 43/8” 41/8”
TL554N-BL 103/4” 43/8” 41/8”
TL554N-277-BL 103/4” 43/8” 41/8”
TL549N-BL 103/4” 43/8” 41/8”
TL549N-277-BL 103/4” 43/8” 41/8”
TL550N-BL 113/8” 53/8” 51/8”
TL550N-277-BL 113/8” 53/8” 51/8”
TF5150BL 103/4” 43/8” 41/8”
TF5150BL-277 103/4” 43/8” 41/8”
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Description
TL575-20-BL: 12V-20VA Remote Magnetic Transformer • Rated
for 0.5-20 watts for incandescent or LED loads • 120VAC input.
TL575-20-277-BL: Same as above with 277VAC input.
TL575-40-BL: 12V-40VA Remote Magnetic Transformer • Rated
for 0.5-40 watts for incandescent or LED loads • 120VAC input.
TL575-40-277-BL: Same as above with 277VAC input.
TL575-75-BL: 12V-75VA Remote Magnetic Transformer • Rated
for 0.5-75 watts for incandescent or LED loads • 120VAC input.
TL575-75-277-BL: Same as above with 277VAC input.
TL554N-BL: 12V-150VA Remote Magnetic Transformer • Rated
for 50-150 watts for incandescent loads, 75-150 watts for LED
loads • 120VAC input.
TL554N-277-BL: Same as above with 277VAC input.